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lutsenrealestategroup.com  //  (218) 663-7971

Looking to buy a property for a vacation rental? Through our 

sister company, Cascade Vacation Rentals we have gained 

incredible knowledge about what North Shore visitors 

are looking for. We are happy to use that information to 

help guide you in purchasing a property that is not only a 

good fit for you, but will also increase your chances of high 

rental income. 

(877) 415-8974  //  CASCADEVACATIONRENTALS.COM

STEVE SURBAUGH | BrokerSARENA CROWLEY  | Agent

M E E T  O U R  A W E S O M E  T E A M

Give one of our agents a call to learn more  

about why  IT’S A GOOD TIME TO SELL. 

If you’re unsure if you  want to move forward 

in the buying or selling process, our agents can 

give you the information  you need to make 

the best decision for you. Sellers are given a 

F R E E  M A R K E T  A N A L Y S I S   to learn about:

Trends in property values 

Recent sales data for comparable 

area properties

Local market demand + inventory levels

Valuable insights about the current state 

of the North Shore real estate market

Through our market analysis, you can gain a 

B E T T E R  U N D E R S TA N D I N G  of the potential 

value of your property, the competitiveness of 

the market, and the optimal pricing strategy for 

listing your home for sale. Our hope is to help 

you identify opportunities and challenges that 

may impact your selling process, allowing you 

to make more informed decisions.

C A L L  F O R  A  F R E E  M A R K E T  A N A LY S I S

lutsenrealestategroup.com  //  (218) 663-7971
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101 West highway 61
grand marais, mn 55604

218-387-2131218-387-2131

L A K E  S U P E R I O R

H O M E S  &  CA B I N S

3280 Highway 61 W
This 3-bedroom 2-bath 
home overlooks over 200’ of 
gorgeous Lake Superior ledge 
rock shoreline and has amazing 
panoramic views. The house 
has abundant windows to take 
in a glorious sunrise over the 
water.

MLS 6111396  $749,900

Unit 5 - Share A
A 3BR/3BA unit on the edge of 
Surfside on Superior’s resort 
property, offering unparalleled 
privacy with sweeping views of 
Lake Superior and Surfside’s 
iconic peninsula. This is an 
incredible opportunity to own a 
quarter-share. 

MLS 6111523  $275,000

384X Highway 61 E
Over 1000’ of stunning Lake 

Superior shoreline, perfect for 
your North Shore retreat. This 

5-acre parcel is part of the 
aptly named Paradise Beach. 
Make this cobblestone beach 

surrounded by Government land 
yours!

MLS 610784 $1,200,000

REDUCED 78 Troll’s 
Trail

Affordable Lake Superior! Over 
300’ of shared lakeshore and 
over 7 acres of shared land! 
Great opportunity to build a 
cabin or year round home. 

MLS 6108596  $129,900

REDUCED 2307 
County Road 7

3BR/3BA home near Grand 
Marais on over 10A to spread 
out. Heated garage and pole 
building.

MLS 6111812  $514,900

5541 E Highway 61
Charming 3BR home on 34.5A 
of forested land to explore the 
Northwoods. Lake Superior 
access, which is perfect for 
getting out on the water and 
enjoy a day of kayaking.

MLS 6112291 $299,900

NEW 5273 W 
Highway 61 

Charming 3BR/2BA home, 
nestled in the heart of Lutsen, 
boasts 1,123sqft of living 
space. The recent quality 
renovation.

MLS 6112485  $479,900

1044 2nd Ave West
4BR/3BA home tucked away on 
2A is a rare find in the city limits 
of Grand Marais. Detached two 
car garage and an oversized 
detached garage, perfect for a 
workshop or storage.

MLS 6111516  $499,900

sold

72 Chimney Rock Road
Modern amenities meet classic style in this quality-built Clarence 
Kemp/Dale Mulfinger designed 3-bedroom home! Capturing pan-
oramic Lake Superior views with 223 feet of accessible ledge rock, 
this home is all about comfort and tranquility. The quintessential 
covered porch beckons “Welcome Home”--enter and be mesmer-
ized by the mood of Gichi-Gami; dark and stormy or peaceful and 
calm, the freshwater sea is front and center! You’ll appreciate the 
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